1

2. Ruta Marcinkeviciate 81
3. Sandra Jurgutyte 80
4. 7ana Kalinskyté 81
5. Sigita Pitrénaité 82
6. DZiuginta Zubovaité 81
7. Reda Kornevaite 82
8. Aidona Lugnugaryté 82
9. Dainora Lingyté 81
10. AnZelika Savilova 80
11. Agné Noreikaité 82
12. Indré Badvytyté 81
13. Eglé Dargyté 81
14. Laima Simonaityté_ 82
15. Laura Sipavitigte 80
16. Grys Agniedka 82
17. Adelé Jonu3aité 80
18. Kristina Semyté 81
1. Viktorija MieldaZyté 79
2. Austra Skujuté 79
3. Ernesta Paulauskaité 79
4. Raimonda Lazdinaité 78
5. Zivilé Zebarauskaité 79
6. Vita Smitaité 79
7. Giedré Juskaite 79
8. Virginija Bertadiute 79

g BEwWw N =
.

Moksleiviy 1/atletikos taurés varZybos

Palangoje 1996 07 06-07 d.d.

. Edita Lingyteé 80

. Milda BuSkute 80
- Viktorija Pronsklnaité 82 Utena
. Valdoné SamoSkaite 82
. Sandra Jasinskaité 82

ki
100 m

Klaipéda
Alytus
Plungé
Siauliai
Klaipéda
N.Akmené
N.Akmene
Plungé
Klaipéda
Siauliai
Siauliy r.
Siauliai
Siauliai
Klaipédos r.
Utena
Bialostok
N.Akmeneé
N.Akmené

100 m

Vilnius
BirZzai
Kaunas
Birfai
Kédainiai
Alytus
Tel3iai
Klaipédos r.
400 m

MaZeikiai

Siauliy r.
Utena

Gintaré Malinauskaité 80 Kaunas

12,2
12,3
12,3
12,8
13,1
13,2
13,2
13,3
13,4
13,5
13,7
13,8
13,8
13,9
14,0
14,5
14,6
15,6

12,0

« 1241

12,2
12,3
12,4
12,9
13,1
13,2

1.00,3
1.02,4
1.03,7
1.04,8
1.06,4
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- Ingrida Valuzyte

. Rita Indrignaité

. Adelé Markauskaité
. Jurga Kembrytée

. Diana Sakalyte

. Kristina Denisevidiote
. Jurgita Zalieskaite
. Kristina Dobroveolskyté

v

. Miglé Zalneravi&igte
. Laura Skardzitté
. Natalija Zotova

2w s

. Kristina Akelaityté
. Jiraté Petlickaité
. Audra Vingraité

Giedré Juskaite

. Agné Kazlaite

. Virginija Margyté
. AnZela Savilova

2w

. Raminta Paskevilinte
. Eglé Dargyté
.. Diana Simanauskaite

Irma Pozingyte

. Audra Bauzyté
- Ernesta Paulauskaiteé
. Vilija Povilaityté

. Rasa Drazdauskaite

Neringa Gudaite

. Diana Stanciaté
. Inga Nosovaiteé
. Jurga Jucidte

80 Plunge

80 Utena

81 Palanga

82"  Plunge

83 Utena

80 Klaipedos r.

82 Utena

81 TelSiai
400 m

78  Siauliai

79 Utena

78 Klaipéda

79 Kaunas

79 Palanga

78  Marijampclé

79  Siauliai

79 TelSiai

79 Marijampolés r.
100 m b/b

82 Klaipéda

80  Siauliai

81 Siauliai

81  Siauliai

81 Tel3iai

80  Siauliai
4100 m b/b

80 . Kaunas

79 Kaunas

79 Kaunas
1500 m

81  Siauliai

81 Siauliy r.
- 80  Silutés r.

80 Kaunas

81

Tauragé

1.06,8
1.07,0
1.08,4
1.10,5
A1,7
11,6
11,6
10,8

14,6
15,4
16,0

<0751
2142
.30,0
.34,0
.57,4

g,




1. Vilma Bulyté
2. Daiva Dikmonaite

3. Sonata Romadkevicitté

13
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. Joana CzyZevska

. Kataryna KryZanovskaja
. Marija KryZanovskaja

. Rafael Putra

. Zivilé Zebarauskaiteé

Lina Navaliauskaite
Tania Valuevié&

. Aldona GrigolitGniene

. Ruta Rak$tyteé
. Kornelija Bal&itnaiteé
. Daiva KirSyte

Kornelija Sinkinaité

. Lina Skladaityteé
. Kristina Tauraite

2w e —

. Indré Jakubaityté

. Kristina Dirmeikyte -

UrSula Kochanska
Jolita Baranauskaité
Vaida Lukonaite

. Alvyda Pilvenyté
. Solveiga Rezgyté
. Jurgita Jetkevi&iate
. Malda Baumgartne

1500 m

79 MaZeikiai
791 Utena

74 Kaunas
Tolis

80 Bialostok
81 n =

82 n
82 n
Tolis
79 Kédairiai
79 Plungeé

70 Klaipéda
55 Klaipéda

letis
80 Tauragé
81 Palanga

81 TelSiai
83 Rokiskis

Ietis.
79 Kaunas
78 Kaunas

79 TelSiai

76 Silute
Diskas

80  Teliial

80 Bialostok

80 Siauliai

81 Siauliai
Diskas

79 Tel3iai

79  Siauliai
79  Siauliai
65 Klaipéda

5.12,8

5.36,4
5.01,4 b.k.

5.42
5.23
817
4.79

5.60
5.20
5,93 b.k.
4.45 b.k.

35,30
26,04
22,62
22,42

41,36
30,52
30,30
44,50 b.k.

30,68
26,46
26,36
26,28

37,76
34,90
26,64
29,96 b.k.
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. Rita Rak3Stytée

. Kornelija Ballilnaite
. Kristina Dirmeikyté

. Deimanté Stﬁbpﬁté

. Rasa Austyté

. Alvyda Pilvenyté
. Solveiga Rezgyteé

B W

. Indré Jakubaityteé
. Malda Baumgarté

. Laimonas Vainickas
. Tomas Piekus

. Vidmantas Rakutis

. Bronius Kazlovskis
. Linas Narbutas

. Elonas Bertulis

. Dainius Serpytis

. Simas Laureckis

. Vasilij Gabulei

. Saulius Cickevicius
. Giedrius JaruSeviCius
. Darius Dovydaitis

. Andrius Norkus

. Deividas Brazaitis
. Dainius Skrodenis

. Rytis Klemka

. Tomas Munius

M Mindaugas PaSkauskas
. Linas Gruzdys

. Tadas Vailiulis

. Danas PuSinskas

Rutulys

80
81
t
80
81
81

Rutulys

79
79
79
76
65

100 m

80
80
81
80
80

80
80
81
80
80
80
80
80 .
81
80
80
80
80
81
80
82

Taufagé
Palanga
Tel3iai
Klaipéda
Klaipéda

TelSiai
Siauliai

Siauliai

Silute

Klaipéda

Sven&ionys
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Plungé
Kaunas
MaZeikiai
Taurageé
MaZeikiai
Klaipéda
Alytus
Alytus
Birzai
MaZeikiai

- Alytus

TelSiai
BirZai
Taurage

Marijampolés r.
Klaipédos r.

Tel3iai

Klaipédos rj.

12,114
11,83
10,05
9,48
9,41

10,48
10,01
8,38
10,41 b.k.
9,47 b.k.

115
11,2
11,4
11,5
11,6
11,6
1.7
11,9
12,0
11,9
12,1
12,1
1252
12,2
12,3
12,3
12,6
12,7
12,8
13,0
14,2




o ~N O g B W N -

B = "I, WE—
w N = O W

BNy =

—
QO W 0 ~N O g AW NN -

= W N -

. Jevgenijus Liubenko
. Saulius Vy3niauskas
. Emilijus Sabeckis
.'Renatas Gailius

Donatas Reika /

. Vaidas Luko3evicius

. Vaidas Mei$tinis

. Darius Klemka

- Aurelijus Tumuleviius
. Tomas Virbickas

. Zydriinas MaZrimas

. Arlinas Emiljanovas -

. Audrius NekroSas

. Andrius KarnaSnikovas
. Vasilij Golubej

. Marius Skirmantas

. Audrius Vanagas

. Mantas Maliukas

. Bronius Kazlovskis
. Mindaugas Satkus

. Viktoras Mauricas

. Andrius Steponaitis
. Marius Skirmantas

. Vladas Mickus

. Tomas Cernius

. Dovydas Siekitelis
. Mindaugas Norkus

. Vidas PuSinskas

. Ernestas DaraSka

. Stanislov Michno

. Donatas Reika

. Juozas JanuSkevilius

78
4

78
78
79

79

79
79

79
74
76
77

80
80
81
82
19

80
81
80
80

81

81
80
82
81
81

79
79
19
78

100 m

Vilnius
Marijampolé
Vilnius ~
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Alytus
Klaipéda
Birzai

: Utena =
Marijampolés r.
Klaipeda
Kaunas
Sven&ionys

110 b/b

Kaunas
Klaipéda
TelSiai
Klaipéda
BirZai
400 m

Plungé
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Siauliai
TelSiai

~ Utena
Utena
Utena
Klaipédos r.
Klaipédos r.

400 m
Siauliy r.
Svenéionys
Klaipéda
Siauliai

11,0
1,1

11,1
11,6
1,7
11,7
12,0
2.1
12,2
12,3
1953 Bike
11,5°b.k.
11,7 b.k.

15,7
16,5
151
17
15,8

53,6
54,9
55,6
57,3
59,0
1.00,8
1.02,8
1.03,0
1.03,3
1.12,4

51,51
51,6
51,8
51,9
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. -Dainius Luk3as
. Eugenijus Usovas

Eugenijus Vignelis

. Aurimas Sileika
-~ Renatas Gailius
. Gediminas SenZikas
11.
12.

Rimvydas Aginis
Tomas Virbickas

. Artidras MazZeika
Voo 1

Zydriinas MaZrimas

. Dainius Kizys

Dainius Ratautas

. Mantas Jakimavicius

Zilvinas Laurukénas

. Mindaugas Krakys

. Andrius Mackus

. Vaidotas Néjus

. Sigitas Radzevicius
. Valensas Balsevilius
. Vitalius Zonys

. Raminas-Svelnius

. Zydrinas Jud&ius

. Mindaugas Puks3tas

Marius Jakas
Pavelas Sinkevic

Giedrius Vaitulionis.
. Donatas Misitinas

. Vilandas Radvila

. Valentas Milo$

Donatas Glcbys.

. Valdas Kalvaitis
. Gediminas SenZikas

. Mantas GoS$tautas
. Mindaugas Kairus

79  Silute
79 Sven&ionys
79 Palanga

79 Siauliai

78 Klaipéda

79 Siauliai

79 Utena

79 Marijampolés r.
79 Siauliai

74 Klaipéda

1000 m

82 Marijampolé

80 Kaunas

81 Siauliai

81 Kédainiai

80 Taurage

80 Utena

82 Taurage

81 Tel3iai

81 Kaunas

81 Tauragé

81 TelSiai

82 Taurage

1000 m

78 Kaunas

78 . Klaipéda

79 Sven&ionys

78 Marijampolé

78 Utena

79 MaZeikiai

79 Sven&ionys
" 79 Taurageé

78 Taurage

70 Eiaullad
3000 m

81 Siauliai
80 Mazeikiai

52,3

52,9

52,9

54,6

55,6

57,0

57,8
58,3
1.04,3
50,5 b.k.

.38,0
.39,2
.18,6
55,2
59,1
.03,9
.07,4
.08,8
11,0
14,0
.18,5
.21,6

W W W W W w w MNP

.32,4
41,2
41,7
45,2
.49,4
.54,1
85,1
-B5,4
.56,0
nestartavo
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9.48,7
9.49,6
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3. Mindaugas EZerskis 80  Tel¥iai 9.51,6
4. Mindaugas Tomanas 81 MaZeikiai 10.06,6
3000 m
. laimis Pidzas 79 Utena 9.52,7
. Ridas Jarmo%ka 78 Tauragé 9.55.2
3. Vladas Fomkinas 79 Utena 10.00,8
110 b/b
1. Vaidés Peckys _ 81 Marijampolés r. 17,4
2. Sigitas Radzevilius 81  TelSiai 18,4
3. Dainius Skrodenis 80 TelSiai 18,4
4. Valentin Linik 79 Vilnius nebaigé
x Tolis
1. Arvydas Nazarovas 81 Silute 6,34
2. Valdas Dima 80 Klaipéda 6,25
3. Linas Narbutas 80 Kaunas 6.06
4. Nerijus Gulbickas 81 Palanga 5.69
5. Mindaugas Pa%kauskas 80  Marijampolés r. 5.67
6. Rytis Klemka 80/ BirzZai 5.61
7. Vaidas PecCkys 81 Marijampolés r. 5.55
8. Povilas Mykolaitis 83 Marijampolé 5.10
9. Tomas Munius 80  Taurage 5.05
0. Simas Laureckas 81  MaZeikiai 5.03
1. Evaldas Virbickas 82 Marijampolés r. perZengé
“Tolis
1. Valentin Linik 79 Vilnius 7.21
2. Vaidas Augustaitis 78 Kaunas 6.70
3. Mantas Maciukas 79 Birzai 6.33
4. Vilius Berezniauskas 78  Sven&ionys 6.31
5. Saulius Vy3niauskas 79 Marijampolé 6.23
6. Donatas Jurgilas 78 Plunge 6.03
7. Vaidas Meistinis 79 Klaipéda 5.94
8. Dalius Klemka 79 Birzai 5.91
9. Dainius Sakalauskas - 78 Klaipeda perZengé
0. Mindaugas Balnys 79 Klaipéda perZengé
1

. Gediminas Giedraitis 78 BirZai perZengé

R e R R —

.
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. Rolandas Kirlys

. Ridardas Ker3ulis

. Modestas Kairitok3tis -
. Tomas Intas

. Aleksandras 0lSanovas
. Darius. Vasiliauskas

. Robertas Kirlys

. Remigijus Bitinas

. Julius Kesylis

. Deividas Kriukelis

. Rolandas Sapolas

Dalius Garuolis

. Zilvinas Juodelis
. Robertas LukoSius

. Modestas Kairitk3tis
. Tadas KerSulis

. Tomas Intas

. Rolandas Kirlys

. Simas Turka

. Darius Vasiliauskas

. Remigijus Juodelis

. Robertas Kirlys

. Aleksandras 0l3anovas

. Dalius Garuolis
. Zilvinas Juodelis

Rébertas LukoSius
Rolandas Urbonas
Rolandas Sapolas

1. Ricardas Ker$ulis
2. Tadas KerSulis
3. Marius Rup3as

Diskas -~

81 Rokiskis

8y "
8o "

81 .Palanga
82 " '
80  Tel$iai

82  Roki¥kis
83 v

g1 o

83

Diskas

78 Silute
78  Rokidkis
79 RokiZkis

79 Silute
Rutulys

80 Rokiskis

80 n

81 Palanga

81 Rokiskis
g2 "

80  Teldiai
83  Roki¥kis
g2 "

82  Palanga

Rutulys

78 Rokiskis
79 n

79 Siluté
72 Kaunas
78  Silute
Ietis

80 Rokiskis
80 n
80 Tel3iai

36,26
35,16
32,66
31,24
31,24
31,20.
26,90
26,64
26,02

25,22

91,20
46,50
37,66
34,36

13,16
12,97
12,84
12,57
11515
10,86
10,78
10,63
10551

13,78
13,68
12,63
14,07 b.k.
nestartavd

57,66
85,36
50,90
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. Tomas “Intas
. Tadas Vaicdiulis

Mantas Armalis

. Mindaugas Butkus
. Vitalijus Popovas
. Dainius Skrodenis
. Jonas Spudys

. Erikas Lenkevidius
. Deividas Rinkevicius

Mantas Saulys
Juri Zavarikin

. Egidijus Kesminas

. Alfredas Petkus

. Andrius Charitonovas
. Marius Rup3as

. Mantas Armalis

. Tadas Algénas

. Evaldas Virbickas

. Jonas Spudys

. Ivona Czaban
. Kristina Silauskaite
. Kristina Labanauskaitée

Elsira Slianska

. Deimanté Stropite

. Paulina Podirgiel

. Airida TeSkeviciate -
. AnZelika Savilova

. Eglé Dargyte

1. Jolita Kondrotaite
2. Natalija Sorokina

3.

Indré Jakubaityté

Varzyby vyr. teiséjas

VarZyby vyr. sekretoré

81 Palanga 50,30 7
80 Tel3iai 41,32
81 " 38,94
83 Roki¥kis 36,02
g2 " 34,68 "
80 Tel$iai 23,74
79 Tel3iai 42,90
AukStis
80 Vilnius 192
80 Kaunas 185
80  Siauliai 185
80 " 180
80  MaZeikiai 180 :
81 Plungé 170
82 Palanga 165
80 Tel3iai 165
81 . 160
80 Marijampolé 160
81 " 155
79 TelSiai 195
Auk3tis
80  Bialostok 175
82 Plungé 160
80 Marijampolé 155
80 Bialostok 155
81 . Klaipéda 1565
- 80 . Bialostok 145
80 Kaunas 145
80  Siauliai 145
84  Siauliai 140
Auk3tis
78 Kaunas 160 2
79  Siauliai 155

76 Siluté 155
s S.KaSinskas

d@/&%gff’” I.Apanavidiate




